AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0272592092

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:36
Price

0.7615 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -287%(-0.02)

CA0272592092

AMLI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

165 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.745 EUR (10,000)
0.7775 EUR (2,600)
0.8095 EUR

0.8695 EUR

0.7605 EUR

0.784 EUR

0.81284 EUR
472,896
384,388.73

123

2,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 027259209

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

.
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0272592092&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564daf28581222c2eeedaa9ae75877a2caf7bf2134684c49ad0be8760126494c&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb8ddc1361b4055dc&time=1729475447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f71c753d554b32143e580b396936652dbeb393fd016c08ebdfa5b4bdd429144a&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f28c3aad0cbb2dfa3&time=1729475447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15b8354c6b6be612e09e8af1daa748f053cf5a0ac7d6780729979603b64f2d4&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d186adb000080d36f&time=1729475447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f61d9cfb27060da077999caf5979e927b1a98b1888dc5615810c8a51c3e17633&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3875ffbf357c9fd40&time=1729475447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87caeb8c86d59befb3037ae51184d0d56a4d551cb7bd415f003b26a2abcfb4fc&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d36cecfd1cf03db54&time=1729475447&tool=RSC

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:36

Price
0.7615 EUR

Difference © -287%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA0272592092
Symbol AMLI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 165 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.745 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.7775 EUR (2,600)
Open 0.8095 EUR
High 0.8695 EUR
Low 0.7605 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.784 EUR
VWAP 0.81284 EUR
Volume (pcs) 472,896
Trading volume 384,388.73
Number of trades 123
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +46.03% -32.00% -64.98%
Perf (abs.) +0.24 -0.36 -1.43
Beta 2.27 1.73 2.36

Volatility  97.89 83.33 80.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.8028 EUR (1,777,907
0.5091 EUR (533,352
0.4758 EUR (226,086
0.6817 EUR (199,002

1.1390 EUR (2024/01/10
0.2942 EUR (2024/09/10
1.1970 EUR (2023/11/02
0.2942 EUR (2024/09/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.21

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.7615 EUR 0.38
18

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 22:00 1.11 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:59 0.759 EUR 0.07
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 0.8213 USD 0.61
18

Munich 2024/10/ 21:55 0.7565 EUR 0.02

—_— — = = — = — ~—

Number of
trades

123

287

25

1,733
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144776

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

CESKAS
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Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 0.7615 EUR 0.00

21:57 0.715EUR 0.10

12:58 0.885 EUR 0.00

19:31 0.7785 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242693747

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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